
TORAB® CON
Direct Fixing
to Concrete
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Faster,

Strong and

Removable



Fixing Range TORAB® CON

Adapter. It is situated on the bit and allows you to
mount the socket wrench.

Nut setter 10. Necessary for installation. Fits all sizes.

• Faster. Drill and fix with the same tool.
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• Removable and reusable.
• Versatile. T, M, H (M6-M8).
• High vibration resistance.
• Ø6mm.
• Suitable for cracked (C20/25=100Kg)

and uncracked concrete (C20/25=135Kg).

Suprafix M8
=42"

=20"
Torab® CON H M8
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Reference Code
Packing Box

(pcs)

TORAB CON H M6

TORAB CON H M8

TORAB CON M M6

TORAB CON M M8

TORAB CON T

Nut Setter TORAB CON

Drill Bit SDS TORAB CON

Adapter TORAB CON

Box

(pcs)

150*
150*
150*
150*
150*
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1

x100 u. x1 u.

Ø10

Ø6

*Each package includes a drill bit.
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Drill bit. SDS Ø6mm.
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